
Teacher Email Address

Mr Andrews andrewst@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Andrews andrewsv@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Atkinson atkinsonw@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Barker barkerb@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Batten battena@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Bennett-Fowlds bennetth@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Bliss blissc@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Boston bostonc@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Brown browns@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Castagnaro castagnarol@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Cawood cawoodb@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Chapman chapmanl@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Darvill darvillg@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Dear dearb@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Dickens dickensr@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Embling emblingp@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Ferguson fergusond@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Galbraith galbraithf@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Geoghegan geoghegany@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Gilbert gilberts@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Gordon gordonc@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Hall halll@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Hern hernc@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Hulatt hulatte@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Indge indgea@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Jackson jacksonk@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Johnstone johnstonec@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Jones jonesa@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr King kingg@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Kite kiter@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Latchman latchmanm@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Lattimer lattimero@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Lincoln lincolnm@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Lodder lodderk@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Lopez lopezm@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Lucas lucasa@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Mcintyre macintyred@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Marston marstonj@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss McCarthy-Gardner mccarthy-gardnerl@goldington.beds.sch.uk  

Miss McKenna mckennaa@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Millington millingtonc@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Morel morels@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Morgan morgand@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Mücke mueckes@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Parmar parmarlgoldington.beds.uk

Mr Pinkney pinkneyj@goldington.beds.sch.uk
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Mrs Rai raiw@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Roopnarain roopnarains@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Shea sheas@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Simmons simmonsa@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Storey storeyk@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Thomas thomass@goldington.beds.sch.uk

mailto:raiw@goldington.beds.sch.uk
mailto:roopnarains@goldington.beds.sch.uk
mailto:sheas@goldington.beds.sch.uk
mailto:simmonsa@goldington.beds.sch.uk
mailto:storeyk@goldington.beds.sch.uk
mailto:thomass@goldington.beds.sch.uk

